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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Comb. van Rooij
Comb V & T Bunnik
Jos de Ridder
A.J. Zondag & Zn.
Miranda van Wijk
Edwin Berrevoet

C.J.J. van Wijk & Zn

J.H.G. Voortman
Wim en Benno Klomp
Henk Renes

M. van Houten

J. den Uijl

G.J. van Houten
N.H. de Lang
Metzke & van Wijk
Stewart Roodenburg
Sven van Houten
Arjan van Bekkum
Comb A&W v/d Engel
C.B. van de Hoeven
J. van de Leeden
A. Schalkwijk

M.A. de Groot
J.H.J. Haesenbos
C.P.J. Galjé

O0.C. Verhoef

Totpnt PC
4810.4 1
4423.1 2
4394 .2 3
4109.5 4
3997.7 5
3815.8 6
1578.1 7
1450.6 8
1315.3 9
1295.7 10
923.2 11
786.3 12
648.3 13
611.0 14
524.6 15
508.6 16
476.4 17
427.2 18
386.2 19
367.6 20
300.8 21
284.2 22
255.0 23
231.3
207.7
188.9

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Jos de Ridder
Miranda van Wijk
Edwin Berrevoet
Comb. van Rooij
A.J. Zondag & Zn.
Comb V & T Bunnik

C.J.J. van Wijk & Zn

Henk Renes

J.H.G. Voortman
Stewart Roodenburg
Arjan van Bekkum
N.H. de Lang

G.J. van Houten

M. van Houten

C.B. van de Hoeven
J. den Uijl

J. van de Leeden
Comb A&W v/d Engel
J.H.J. Haesenbos
A. Schalkwijk

Wim en Benno Klomp
O0.C. Verhoef
Metzke & van Wijk

Totpnt

3455.
3102.
3023.
2862.
2834.
2606.
1340.
726.
664.
500.
440.
439.
297.
213.
183.
169.
150.
147.
144.
142.
118.
94.
84.
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